
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
311 
329 
372 
321 
308 
331 
396 
312 
354 
304 
316 
314 
348 
433 
325 
413 
415 
480 
446 
404 
479 
440 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Riccardo Colombo 
Rafael Jesus 
Georges Nassar 
Alessandro Bigi 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nathan Pope 
Zacharias Didcott 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Mark Hourany 
Egor Osipov 
Oliwer Vesin 
Jairo Jesus 
Sergei Remennik 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Rafael Martinez 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

10 
10 

7 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
10 

4 

Best Tm 
39.514 
39.603 
39.628 
39.670 
39.737 
39.755 
39.829 
40.070 
40.078 
40.224 
40.252 
40.276 
40.297 
40.523 
40.563 
40.572 
40.751 
40.786 
40.790 
41.114 
41.320 
41.960 

Diff 

0.089 
0.114 
0.156 
0.223 
0.241 
0.315 
0.556 
0.564 
0.710 
0.738 
0.762 
0.783 
1.009 
1.049 
1.058 
1.237 
1.272 
1.276 
1.600 
1.806 
2.446 

Gap 

0.089 
0.025 
0.042 
0.067 
0.018 
0.074 
0.241 
0.008 
0.146 
0.028 
0.024 
0.021 
0.226 
0.040 
0.009 
0.179 
0.035 
0.004 
0.324 
0.206 
0.640 

Last Tm 
39.711 
39.856 
39.834 
39.787 
39.822 
39.755 
40.487 
41.669 
40.753 
40.401 
40.326 
40.293 
41.381 
40.606 
40.646 
40.746 
40.751 
41.037 
40.972 
44.184 
43.698 
41.960 

Total Tm 
6:43.858 
7:30.842 
7:31.618 
7:34.945 
7:34.236 
7:09.992 
7:14.264 
7:15.345 
6:58.445 
7:30.284 
7:28.876 
7:12.100 
7:16.750 
7:00.548 
7:22.324 
7:04.057 
7:18.789 
7:20.908 
7:05.790 
5:52.854 
7:18.259 
3:06.764 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:59:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:36:08 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
311 
308 
329 
321 
331 
312 
316 
314 
396 
304 
354 
348 
446 
433 
480 
479 
404 
415 
440 
325 
372 

413 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo 
Georges Nassar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nathan Pope 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Mark Hourany 
Sergei Remennik 
Rafael Martinez 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Jairo Jesus 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Egor Osipov 
Mohammed Mneimneh 

Oliwer Vesin 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Master 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
14 

19 

Best Tm 
39.675 
39.711 
39.795 
39.798 
39.811 
40.216 
40.103 
39.980 
40.131 
40.225 
40.081 
40.100 
40.861 
40.597 
41.034 
41.090 
41.114 
40.713 
41.328 
40.690 
39.759 

40.997 

Total Tm 
13:30.112 
13:31.563 
13:32.595 
13:34.467 
13:34.640 
13:40.804 
13:41.399 
13:44.339 
13:44.906 
13:47.946 
13:52.669 
13:53.949 
14:05.864 
14:06.198 
14:06.515 
14:07.619 
14:10.529 
14:11.478 
14:15.412 
14:18.043 
10:09.181 

14:12.204 

Diff 

1.451 
2.483 
4.355 
4.528 

10.692 
11.287 
14.227 
14.794 
17.834 
22.557 
23.837 
35.752 
36.086 
36.403 
37.507 
40.417 
41.366 
45.300 
47.931 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.451 
1.032 
1.872 
0.173 
6.164 
0.595 
2.940 
0.567 
3.040 
4.723 
1.280 

11.915 
0.334 
0.317 
1.104 
2.910 
0.949 
3.934 
2.631 

5 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Kart No 415 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Tramline 4 wheels. 
Kart No 325 - 3 Secons Penalty - Tramline 
Official  Result 
Kart No 325 ,415,413,440 & 404 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 15/03/2024 5:11:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.451 

Avg. Speed 

73.963 

Best Lap Tm 

39.675 

Best Speed 

79.486 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:02:10 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 16:05 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
311 
308 
329 
321 
331 
312 
316 
314 
396 
304 
354 
348 
446 
433 
480 
479 
404 
415 
440 
325 
372 

413 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Rafael Jesus 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo 
Georges Nassar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nathan Pope 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Mark Hourany 
Sergei Remennik 
Rafael Martinez 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Jairo Jesus 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Egor Osipov 
Mohammed Mneimneh 

Oliwer Vesin 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Master 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
14 

19 

Best Tm 
39.675 
39.711 
39.795 
39.798 
39.811 
40.216 
40.103 
39.980 
40.131 
40.225 
40.081 
40.100 
40.861 
40.597 
41.034 
41.090 
41.114 
40.713 
41.328 
40.690 
39.759 

40.997 

Total Tm 
13:30.112 
13:31.563 
13:32.595 
13:34.467 
13:34.640 
13:40.804 
13:41.399 
13:44.339 
13:44.906 
13:47.946 
13:52.669 
13:53.949 
14:05.864 
14:06.198 
14:06.515 
14:07.619 
14:10.529 
14:11.478 
14:15.412 
14:18.043 
10:09.181 

14:12.204 

Diff 

1.451 
2.483 
4.355 
4.528 

10.692 
11.287 
14.227 
14.794 
17.834 
22.557 
23.837 
35.752 
36.086 
36.403 
37.507 
40.417 
41.366 
45.300 
47.931 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

1.451 
1.032 
1.872 
0.173 
6.164 
0.595 
2.940 
0.567 
3.040 
4.723 
1.280 

11.915 
0.334 
0.317 
1.104 
2.910 
0.949 
3.934 
2.631 

5 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  
6  

Kart No 348 - 5 Seconds Penalty  
Kart No 413 - Exclusion From Event - Attempt To Refit Front Fairing 
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Margin of Victory 

1.451 

Avg. Speed 

73.963 

Best Lap Tm 

39.675 

Best Speed 

79.486 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:02:10 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 16:05 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
308 
329 
372 
321 
312 
348 
304 
325 
396 
354 
446 
415 
314 
316 
404 
480 
433 
479 
331 
440 

311 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
August Raber 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Riccardo Colombo 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Zacharias Didcott 
Egor Osipov 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Pope 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Jairo Jesus 
Tommaso Castellani 
Zain Selim 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Sergei Remennik 
Mark Hourany 
Rafael Martinez 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Adam Al Azhari 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
12 

9 

21 

Best Tm 
39.628 
39.737 
39.605 
39.790 
40.161 
40.056 
40.274 
40.394 
40.219 
40.241 
40.682 
40.655 
40.054 
40.371 
40.986 
40.874 
40.585 
41.447 
39.813 
42.040 

39.549 

Total Tm 
14:31.661 
14:34.734 
14:35.093 
14:35.390 
14:44.115 
14:46.423 
14:51.229 
14:55.912 
14:56.349 
14:57.106 
14:57.328 
14:58.120 
14:59.753 
14:59.873 
15:04.487 
15:06.976 
15:08.349 
14:40.472 

8:37.206 
7:03.522 

14:27.508 

Diff 

3.073 
3.432 
3.729 

12.454 
14.762 
19.568 
24.251 
24.688 
25.445 
25.667 
26.459 
28.092 
28.212 
32.826 
35.315 
36.688 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

3.073 
0.359 
0.297 
8.725 
2.308 
4.806 
4.683 
0.437 
0.757 
0.222 
0.792 
1.633 
0.120 
4.614 
2.489 
1.373 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 311 - Excluded From Race - Scrutineer Non Compliance Report 
Kart No 314 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Formation Lap Offence 
Kart No 354,325,316,314 & 396- 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 12/03/2024 10:00:21 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

3.073 

Avg. Speed 

75.976 

Best Lap Tm 

39.605 

Best Speed 

79.626 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:50:13 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 17:50 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
308 
329 
372 
321 
312 
348 
304 
325 
396 
354 
446 
415 
314 
316 
404 
480 
433 
479 
331 
440 

311 

Name 
Rafael Jesus 
August Raber 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Riccardo Colombo 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Zacharias Didcott 
Egor Osipov 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Pope 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Jairo Jesus 
Tommaso Castellani 
Zain Selim 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Sergei Remennik 
Mark Hourany 
Rafael Martinez 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Adam Al Azhari 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
12 

9 

21 

Best Tm 
39.628 
39.737 
39.605 
39.790 
40.161 
40.056 
40.274 
40.394 
40.219 
40.241 
40.682 
40.655 
40.054 
40.371 
40.986 
40.874 
40.585 
41.447 
39.813 
42.040 

39.549 

Total Tm 
14:31.661 
14:34.734 
14:35.093 
14:35.390 
14:44.115 
14:46.423 
14:51.229 
14:55.912 
14:56.349 
14:57.106 
14:57.328 
14:58.120 
14:59.753 
14:59.873 
15:04.487 
15:06.976 
15:08.349 
14:40.472 

8:37.206 
7:03.522 

14:27.508 

Diff 

3.073 
3.432 
3.729 

12.454 
14.762 
19.568 
24.251 
24.688 
25.445 
25.667 
26.459 
28.092 
28.212 
32.826 
35.315 
36.688 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

3.073 
0.359 
0.297 
8.725 
2.308 
4.806 
4.683 
0.437 
0.757 
0.222 
0.792 
1.633 
0.120 
4.614 
2.489 
1.373 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
3 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  Kart No 396 - 5 Seconds Penalty Gaining An Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 12/03/2024 10:00:21 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

3.073 

Avg. Speed 

75.976 

Best Lap Tm 

39.605 

Best Speed 

79.626 

Best Lap by 

372 - Mohammed Mneimneh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:50:13 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 17:50 
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